
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, February 4 - Sunday, February 13, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 4:52 PM on February 4 

Parashat Terumah 

Torah Portion: Exodus 25:1-27:19 

Haftarah: I Kings 5:26-6:13 
 

Saturday, February 5, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

No kiddush sponsor 
Full vaccination is required for attendance at all in-person services and kiddushes. 

 

Sunday, February 6, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

Friday, February 11, 2022 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El In-Person (at Temple) and Zoom Family Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
 

Saturday, February 12, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service with David Joslin 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

Saturday, February 12, 2022 at 6:30 PM 

Virtual Havdalah and Activity Night 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 854-2829-4384 
 

Sunday, February 13, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

January 30 – February 5 (SHEVAT 28 – ADAR I 4) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Larry Berman Monday 01/31/2022 Shevat 29, 5782 

Ethel Juris Monday 01/31/2022 Shevat 29, 5782 

Rose Greenberg Tuesday 02/01/2022 Shevat 30, 5782 

https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.25.1-27.19?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/I%20Kings.5.26-6.13?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85428294384
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85428294384


Henrietta Lebowitz Tuesday 02/01/2022 Shevat 30, 5782 

William Drazin Wednesday 02/02/2022 Adar-I 1, 5782 

Stewart Stern Wednesday 02/02/2022 Adar-I 1, 5782 

Irving Rosenberg Friday 02/04/2022 Adar-I 3, 5782 

Lena Semelisky Friday 02/04/2022 Adar-I 3, 5782 
 

February 6 – February 12 (ADAR I 5 – ADAR I 11) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Daniel Beale Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Irene Brown Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Libbie Levin Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Miriam Schulman Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Louis Solomon Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Florence Stillman Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Mary Yunich Sunday 02/06/2022 Adar I 5, 5782 

Eva Alkes Monday 02/07/2022 Adar I 6, 5782 

Mary Kay Wishingrad Clask Monday 02/07/2022 Adar I 6, 5782 

Milton Grunberger Wednesday 02/09/2022 Adar I 8, 5782 

Vinona Farnsworth Thursday 02/10/2022 Adar I 9, 5782 

Nathan Pine Thursday 02/10/2022 Adar I 9, 5782 

Jennie Solomon Thursday 02/10/2022 Adar I 9, 5782 
 

 


